



GRT by Bob Harris Enterprises
 2316 230th Street #202 - Ames, IA 50014 (515)292-9200



2020 BHE/GRT IMCA NORTHERN SPORT MODIFIED				
NAME		ADDRESS	PHONE	EMAIL
Part #	Qty	Description	Price ea.	Total Price
CHASSIS ITEMS				
BHE 1550001SM	1	CHASSIS, BODY & INTERIOR INSTALLED - SPORT MOD		\$8,299.00
GRT AFCD STUB	1	AFCD FRONT FRAME CLIP		\$450.00
FREIGHT	1	SHIPPING COST FROM GREENBRAIER TO AMES, IA		\$400.00
GRT 806S	1	MOTOR PLATE STL: ADJ		\$79.00
70905	1	REAR SPOILER 5" W/SIDES		\$150.00
BHE 1550408	1	TRACTION BAR (RF ADJUSTABLE/GRT)		\$150.00
FIV 3022-417-	1	MD3 AERO VALNCE -		\$69.00
FIV 007-5500-	3	MD3 ROCKER PANEL	\$34.00	\$102.00
CRS 003-1/2-BLK	1	MOD BODY BRACE KIT 1/2" BLACK		\$139.95
CRS 30BBBK	1	BODY BRACE BOLT KIT		\$6.00
CRS MBBK-B	1	MODIFIED SLOTTED ALUMINUM ANGLE SUPPORT - BLACK		\$129.00
WM 362K	2	WEHRS LEFT AND RIGHT NOSE SUPPORTS (INSTALLED)	\$49.00	\$98.00
BHE 1570100	1	BOLT ON BODY		\$200.00
BHE 1550316	1	BRAKE LINE/CLUTCH LINE KIT INSTALLED		\$250.00
BHE 1580001	1	RADIATOR SHAKER SCREEN		\$89.00
GRT IM-HPB	1	MODIFIED HEADER PROTECTOR BAR W/CLAMP		\$45.00
WM 13150	1	1-1/2" WEIGHT CLAMP		\$16.50
STEERING				
SWE 206-06185	1	SPORTSMAN 6:1 BOX		\$730.50
SWE 401-50615	1	U JOINT 3/4-30 NEW CHEVY POWER - SWEET BOX		\$49.99
SWE 401-50621	1	U JOINT 3/4-20 SPLINE		\$49.99
SWE 405-10315	1	GRT ADJ COLUMN W/2 SUPPORT BEARINGS		\$368.75
WM 102	1	FIREWALL FLANGE BEARING		\$25.00
BHE 1530262	1	IDLER ARM HEAVY DUTY		\$32.00
BHE 1530274	1	CENTER LINK		\$65.00
BHE 1530252	1	PITTMAN ARM		\$42.99
OPP 551-815-SL-S	1	15" TIE ROD ASSY GREASEABLE : STL STRAIGHT		\$85.80
OPP 555-815-BLSA	1	15" TIE ROD ASSY GREASEABLE: STL EXTREME BENT		\$89.95
FRONT SUSPENSION				
BHE 1520024H	1	BHE LOWER CONTROL ARM - LEFT		\$230.00
BHE 1520025H	1	BHE LOWER CONTROL ARM - RIGHT		\$230.00
HOW 22460	2	HOWE BALL JOINT STUD	\$37.50	\$75.00
BHE 1530434BH	1	BHE MUSTANG II SPINDLE - LEFT		\$129.99
BHE 1530435BH	1	BHE MUSTANG II SPINDLE - RIGHT		\$129.99
WIL 160-9240	2	ROTOR: HYBRID PLAIN PILLAR	\$64.26	\$128.52
WM 303	2	FRONT METRIC CALIPER MOUNT: PINTO SPINDLE	\$55.00	\$110.00
REM-PLHYBRID-KIT	2	LOW DRAG BEARINGS	\$59.95	\$119.90
DRP 007-10531	2	BEARING SPACER: ADJ STEEL	\$65.00	\$130.00
DRP 007-10572	2	SEAL ULTRA LOW DRAG: MUSTANG	\$35.00	\$70.00
DAY 1OZ SYRINGE	1	1OZ SYRINGE OF DAYLUBE GREASE		\$18.99
ALL 72161	2	SPINDLE LOCK NUT KIT	\$6.99	\$13.98
ALL 72164	2	FRONT HUB DUST CAP GM METRIC 2 3/32"	\$5.99	\$11.98
BHE 1520008-WM	1	UPPER CONTROL ARM ASSEMBLY - LEFT		\$149.00
BHE 1520009-WM	1	UPPER CONTROL ARM ASSEMBLY - RIGHT		\$170.00
HOW 223310	1	HOWE BALL JOINT STUD +1		\$37.99
BHE 1520050	1	G19 BY BHE FRONT SPACER KIT		\$105.00
WM 2886T	1	5" WEHRS SWIVEL QR TALL SPRING CUP SCREW JACK		\$70.00

WM 2889D	1	5" WEHRS SWIVEL QR DROP BEARING SCREW JACK		\$83.00
WM 4910S	0.5	1" COARSE SCREW JACK JAM NUTS SET OF 4		\$20.00
ALL 44098	10	LUG NUT 5/8"-11 STEEL	\$1.99	\$19.90
GRT BK1FM	1	MODIFIED BOLT KIT: FRONT		\$65.00
		REAR SUSPENSION		
BHE 1560050SM-V	1	GN 9" REAR ASSEMBLY 60" W/ HUBS, ROTORS, & WEHRS SUSPENSION		\$1,850.00
DRP 007-10518	2	5 X 5 REAR ADJ STEEL BEARING SPACER	\$70.00	\$140.00
WM 304T-11	1	LR EXTUPPER SPRING CUP 1" SCREW JACK		\$60.00
WM 304S-11	1	RR SHORT SPRING CUP 1" SCREW JACK		\$50.00
GRT PB150SW	1	PULLBAR MOUNT - FRAME WIDE SLIDER		\$129.99
WM 293	2	2 PC CLAMP RING W/ CHAIN HOLDER TAB	\$28.00	\$56.00
WM 2691250S	1	LIMIT CHAIN FRAME MOUNT STEEL QUICK ADJ 1-1/4" LR		\$85.00
WM 269150S	1	LIMIT CHAIN FRAME MOUNT STEEL QUICK ADJ 1 1/2" RR		\$85.00
BHE 1560012LR	1	CHAIN W/ HEAT SHRINK		\$18.99
BHE 1560012RR	1	CHAIN W/ HEAT SRINK		\$18.99
WM 62322S	1	2X2" 3 HOLE PANHARD BAR FRAME MOUNT STEEL		\$66.00
OPP 5-140-S2	1	14" 5/8" GREASEABLE TUBE W/ROD ENDS		\$66.40
OPP 5-130-S2	1	13" 5/8" GREASEABLE TUBE W/ROD ENDS		\$66.20
OPP 97-200	1	20" TUBE: 1.25" ROUND STEEL		\$21.95
OPP 97-250	1	25" TUBE: 1.25" ROUND STEEL		\$23.95
ALL 58012	2	ROD END 3/4" RHM STD	\$12.99	\$25.98
ALL 58022	2	ROD END 3/4" LHM STD	\$12.99	\$25.98
ALL 18262	2	JAM NUT 3/4" RH	\$1.35	\$2.70
ALL 18263	2	JAM NUT 3/4" LH	\$1.35	\$2.70
BHE 1520051	1	G19 BY BHE REAR SPACER KIT		\$59.78
GRT BK1RM-17	1	REAR BOLT KIT		\$64.00
WM 4910ST	0.5	3" COARSE SCREW JACK JAM NUTS (SET OF 2)		\$17.50
WM 4910S	0.25	1" COARSE SCREW JACK JAM NUTS (SET OF 4)		\$10.00
		SPRINGS AND SHOCKS		
LAN B575	1	LANDRUM 5" SPRING: 525LBS		\$68.00
LAN B525	1	LANDRUM 5" SPRING: 575LBS		\$68.00
LAN J225	1	LANDRUM 13" SPRING: 225LBS		\$68.00
LAN J200	1	LANDRUM 13" SPRING: 200LBS		\$68.00
BHE 80-7-LF-B	1	BHE M80 CSI LEFT FRONT BASE		\$299.99
BHE 80-7-RF-S	1	BHE M80 CSI RIGHT FRONT SLICK		\$299.99
BHE 80-9-RR-B	1	BHE M80 CSI RIGHT REAR BASE		\$299.99
BHE 80-9-LR-S	1	BHE M80 CSI LEFT REAR SLICK		\$299.99
		BRAKES		
6635003	2	BRAKE CALIPER: OEM 2 1/2" GM RIGHT	\$69.99	\$139.98
6635004	2	BRAKE CALIPER: OEM 2 1/2" GM LEFT	\$69.99	\$139.98
WIL 150-12250K	1	PAD, BP40 METRIC AXLE SET (REAR)	\$148.00	\$148.00
WIL 150-8936K	0.5	PAD, BP20 METRIC AXLE SET (RF)	\$66.50	\$33.25
WIL 150-9422K	0.5	PAD, BP10 METRIC AXLE SET (LF)	\$75.00	\$37.50
7010-0007	4	FTG 10MM 1.5 X 4AN SHORT CA	\$8.99	\$35.96
ALL 42080	8	CALIPER BOLT, METRIC CALIPER	\$9.99	\$79.92
ALL 48404	2	BRAKE LINE: 24"	\$18.99	\$37.98
ALL 48405	2	BRAKE LINE: 30"	\$18.99	\$37.98
WIL 260-10375	2	MASTER CYLINDER: 1" INT RES	\$90.66	\$181.32
WIL 260-10372	1	MASTER CYLINDER: 3/4" REMOTE RESERVOIR		\$90.66
6680004	4	1/8 NPT MALE -4 MALE	\$7.99	\$31.96
WIL 340-13836	1	WILLWOOD SHORT PEDAL ASSEMBLY		\$244.02
40292	1	THROTTLE PEDAL ADJ ALUM		\$139.99
ALL 50200	1	FITTING -4 TO 1/8 NPT		\$2.29
		INTERIOR COCKPIT COMPONENTS		
QC 50-731	1	IGNITION PANEL W/ SINGLE ACC - HORIZONTAL		\$86.95
QC 55-010	1	BLK MASTER DISCNT SW		\$29.95
QC 50-430	1	SOLENOID		\$19.99
QC 57-009	1	BATTERY CABLE KIT 4 AWG		\$69.99

QC 611-90	2	BRAKE BIAS GAUGE - 1 1/2"	\$16.50	\$33.00
40217G	1	REMOTE BRAKE ADJ W/ HANDEL 28"		\$34.99
		FUEL SYSTEM		
JAZ 277016NF1	1	JAZZ 16 GALLON FUEL CELL		\$279.00
ALL 40218	1	FUEL FILTER: #8 ENDS 63 MICRON, STAINLESS ELEMENT		\$65.99
ALL 40229	2	FUEL FILTER BRACKET 1.25"	\$10.98	\$21.98
GAT 8LOC	26	GATES PUSH LOCK HOSE: #8	\$3.99	\$103.74
WM 253-8	1	FUEL CELL BREATHER FOR -8AN		\$27.00
FRA 209008BL	3	FRAGOLA PUSH LOCK HOSE END: 90 DEGREE #8	\$17.99	\$53.97
FRA 200108BL	3	FRAGOLA PUSH LOCK HOSE END: STRAIGHT #8-BK	\$5.99	\$17.97
		ACCESSORIES		
80184NDP	1	26" X 19" NARROW DOUBLE PASS		\$324.99
80151	1	RADIATOR CAP STANT 22#		\$19.99
BHE 1580200	1	RADIATOR MOUNT		\$48.00
ALL 38100	2	MOTOR MOUNT SBC FRONT CENTERED	\$8.79	\$17.58
L90001	40	LABOR TO ASSEMBLE	\$80.00	\$3,200.00

COMPLETE SPORT MOD TOTAL PRICE

\$24,585.60

OPTIONAL UPGRADES - ADD TO THE TOTAL PRICE ABOVE

PRP 37101	1	POWER STEERING HOSE KIT		\$82.99
SWE 301-30090	1	POWER STEERING FLUID		\$14.00
SWE 301-30050	1	POWER STEERING TANK AND BRACKET		\$99.00
02010A	1	REAR FILLER CAN AND HOSES		\$135.00
TIRE IMCA	4	IMCA TIRE G60	\$115.00	\$460.00
ARW 53-18530	1	AERO 15" X 8" 5X5 3" OFFSET BLACK BEADLOCK		\$135.99
ARW 52-185030	3	AERO 15" X 8" 5X5 3" OFFSET BLACK	\$68.99	\$206.97
		CHROME & OTHER COLOR WHEELS ARE AVAILABLE		
PRP 1040	1	KRC QUICK DISCONNECT THROTTLE ROD KIT		\$64.99
L90001		ANY ADDITIONAL LABOR OR CUSTOMIZATION IS BY THE HOUR	\$80.00	

OPTIONAL INTERIOR/COCKPIT COMPONENTS

QC 61-7012	1	3 GA EXTREME OP/WT/FP		\$299.00
QC 63-001	1	WHITE MULTI RECALL STEPPER TACH		\$269.95
OPT-YELLOW	1	OPTIMA TOP/SIDE POST YELLOW TOP		\$245.00
ALL 10298	1	MESH WINDOW NET BLACK		\$23.99
QC 68-001	1	15" STEERING WHEEL		\$54.95
WM 84	1	SHIFTER 2-LEVER		\$70.00

OPTIONAL CHASSIS ITEMS

GRT 4130	1	MOLY FRONT FRAME TUBING		\$400.00
GRT EFB	1	EXTENDED FOOT BOX		\$150.00
GRT + 1	1	1" TALLER CAGE		\$50.00
GRT + 2	1	2" TALLER CAGE		\$75.00

REV100118

**THIS IS A LIST OF A TOP OF THE SPORT MOD
ITEMS MARKED IN YELLOW ARE OUR RECOMMENDED PURCHASE
PLEASE ZERO THE ITEMS YOU DONT WANT QUOTED**



515-292-9200

